101. Eesti Meistrivdistlused ujumises
Tartu, 3. - 6.8.2020

Best performance by points

All Events

Points: FINA 2020

Girls, 2005 and younger

1.
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JEFIMOVA, Eneli
JEFIMOVA, Eneli
VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina
KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria
TIMOFEJEVA, Polina
KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria
KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria
TIMOFEJEVA, Polina
KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria
KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria

Women, YOB 2003 - 2004
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BOITSUK, Mariangela
VALDMAA, Laura-Liis
BOITSUK, Mariangela
BOITSUK, Mariangela
HEINLO, Helena

VALDMAA, Laura-Liis
VALDMAA, Laura-Liis
BOITSUK, Mariangela
HANSALU, Katriin

. TOOMPUU, Marie

Women
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ALNEK, Kertu Ly
JEFIMOVA, Eneli
ALNEK, Kertu Ly
ALNEK, Kertu Ly
ROMANJUK, Maria
ALNEK, Kertu Ly
MAETLIK, Elisabet
MARKVARDT, Margaret
ALNEK, Kertu Ly
MAETLIK, Elisabet

Boys, 2004 and younger
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DROZDOV, Daniil
DROZDOQV, Daniil
DROZDOQV, Daniil
DROZDOQV, Daniil
DROZzDOQV, Daniil
DROzDOV, Daniil
FILIPPOV, Georg
SEPP, Konrad Aleksander
FILIPPOV, Georg
DROZDOV, Daniil
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200m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Spordiklubi Garant 50m Breaststroke
Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle
Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 50m Backstroke
Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle
Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle
Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 100m Butterfly
Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle
Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Medley

2:34.45 730

2:39.08 668
34.31 629
27.75 620
31.67 618

2:12.79 615
2:13.06 612
1:05.32 612
1:01.36 598
2:29.92 595

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumisklubi Briis
Kalevi Ujumiskool

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Garant
Ujumise Spordiklubi
TOPi Ujumisklubi
TOPi Ujumisklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
TOPi Ujumisklubi

Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant
Kalevi Ujumiskool

50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
200m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke

100m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle

100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
400m Freestyle

Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 400m Freestyle

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Spordiklubi Garant

400m Freestyle
50m Butterfly

30.68 680
1:05.46 680
30.70 678
27.95 667
59.20 666
30.94 663
2:21.46 663
28.04 661
2:21.91 656
33.87 654
57.37 732
2:34.45 730
58.01 708
2:06.83 706
33.05 703
26.62 703
26.64 701
30.39 699
2:07.35 698
58.28 698
52.70 705
52.80 701
25.53 663
23.99 662
24.00 661
56.87 659
4:13.02 657
4:13.02 657
4:13.06 657
25.62 656
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101. Eesti Meistrivdistlused ujumises
Tartu, 3. - 6.8.2020

Boys, YOB 2002 - 2003

1. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 3:59.61 774
2. PISARENKO, Nikita 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Breaststroke 2:19.77 734
3. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1500m Freestyle 16:07.48 729
HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 1:53.32 729
5. PISARENKO, Nikita 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Breaststroke 2:20.72 719
PISARENKO, Nikita 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Breaststroke 1:03.49 719
7. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 4:05.74 718
8. LIHHATS, Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 400m Freestyle 4:06.25 713
9. LIHHATS, Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 200m Freestyle 1:54.21 712
10. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 200m Butterfly 2:04.13 709
Men
1. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 400m Freestyle 3:53.43 837
2. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 Spordiklubi Garant 200m Breaststroke 2:14.94 816
3. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle 1:49.53 807
4. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 400m Freestyle 3:57.56 794
5. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Butterfly 24.13 786
6. LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 100m Backstroke 56.26 782
7. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle 1:50.82 779
8. LANGEL, Marko-Matteus 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Freestyle 51.06 775
9. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 3:59.61 774
10. LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 100m Backstroke 56.85 758
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